SCUOLE CHE NON HANNO
TERMINATO LE OPERAZIONI

Codice Istituzione Denominazione

Scolastica

CD MONTE SAN MICHELE

BAEE026002

BABE02700T

27 CIRCOLO DIDATTICO - BARI

30 CD ANNESSO CONVITTO CIRILLO

BAEEO3000N

BAEE046007

3 C.D. "RONCALLI" - ALTAMURA

BAEE063001 5° CD. G.MODUGNO

BABEE09400L 1 CD. "FALCONE' - CONVERSANO

2° C.D. "DON SAVERIO VALERIO"

BAEE110009

1 C.D. "DE AMCIS" MODUGNO

BAEE12000X

3 C.D."DON LORENZO MILANI

|
|
|
|
|
BAEE070004 | 3 CD S.GIOVANNI BOSCO BISCEGLI
|
|
|
|

BAEE12200G

C.D."DE GASPERI" NOICATTARO

BAEE145008

BAEE16300T CDh2
BAEE18600E CD SAN FRANCESCO DASSISI

2 C.D."A. MORO" - RUTIGLIANO

BAEE190006

BAEE19800R

3° CD COTUGNO (EX 7° CD)

I.C. "PIETROCOLA - MAZZINI

BAIC80000Q

ICS.UMBERTO | - S.M. S. NICOLA

BAIC803007

BAIC811006

"SANTOMASI SCACCHI

BALILLA - MR IMBRIANI

BAIC81400N

MOREA - TINELLI

BAIC820001

Codice Istituzione Denominazione
Scolastica

BAIC824008 | S. D. SAVIO - 2 GRUPPO

BAIC82600X "G. TAURO - S. VITERBO"

BAIC82800G

CARANO - MAZZINI

1CD. "VIA VENETO' - SM"GIO

BAIC83400V

BAIC83500P FALCONE-GIOVANNI XXIll 2 GRUPP

BAIC84900L 3C.D."CAIATI" - SM"ROGADEO"

1.C. "AZZOLLINI-GIAQUINTO"

BAIC854004

BAIC85500X

1 CD. "MANZONI" - SM"POLI"

5 CD R.SCARDIGNO - SM"SAVIO"

|
|
|
|
BAIC847001 | 1.C. "MAZZINI - MODUGNO"
|
|
|
|

BAIC85700G

00001

00000

00000

00000

00000

00001

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00001

00000

00000

00003

00001

00000

00004

00000

SalElE e grggmny

0005

00002

00000

00000

00001

00004

00020

00004

00002

00000

00002

00005

00000

00000

00007

00004

00001

00004

00005

00005

AEEECEEEEEIEE LR

Domande Dichiarate/Trattate

00004

00004

00009

00005

00000

00006

00000

00004

00013

00013

EERHEHHHEE

00008

00007

00012

00010

00000

00008

00004

00008

00017

00016

EEHEHHEEHE



Codice Istituzione Denominazione

BAIS048001 "FERMI - PER LUIGI NERVI - CA

Scolastica
| BAIC86600A | 1.C. "MUSTI - DIMICCOLI'
| BAIC87200N | SARNELLHDE DONATO-RODARI
| BAIC87900C | SM IMBRIANI L.PICCARRETA
| BAIC882008 | SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO
| BAIC88600G | .C. JAPIGIA 2 - TORREA MARE
| BAIS00100Q | IS G.GALILE
| BAISO0800E | EUCLIDE (ITG - MN)
| BAIS013002 | 11S.S. (LT.C. - LPS.IA)
| BAIS021001 | VIVANTE-PITAGORA (ITC - ITG)
| BAIS02200R | P.L.NERVG.GALILE (TG - Ml
| BAIS02300L | AGOSTINO AGHERBINO (IPSIA - IP
| BAIS02400C | BASILE CARAMA
| BAIS026004 | "C. COLAMONICO - N. CHIARULLI
| BAIS02700X | "V/ITO SANTE LONGO" - ISTITUTI
| BAIS02800Q | ISS "MIS L.DA VINCH-LICEO E.
| BAIS03100G | "LEONARDO DA VINCI" (LS - LC)
| BAIS04300T | R LOTTIISS

BAIS04400N | "GIUSEPPE COLASANTO"
| BAIS046009 | N. GARRONE

|

Codice Istituzione Denominazione

Scolastica

| BAIS05300C | LLS.S. "LUIGI RUSSO" - MONO

| BAIS05800G | A. MORO

| BAIS05900B | ITC E LICEO LINGUISTICO "MARCO
| BAIS06100B | 11.S.S."GIULIO CESARE"

| BAIS063003 | GUGLIELMO MARCONI

| BAIS06400V | "GALILEO FERRARIS"

| BAMMO04004 | S.M.S. ANNESSA CONVITTO CRRILL
| BAMMO2200N | MCHELANGELO

| BAMMOS00ON | MANZONI

| BAMMO8100D | MORO

Domande Dichiarate/Trattate

00002

00001

00005

0001

00000

00114

00167

00292

00153

00258

00073

00000

00136

00094

00182

00043

00059

00000

00075

00000

EHHHEEHEHEHEEHEHEHHE

00007

00005

00005

00003

00000

00113

00175

00289

00127

00259

00073

00216

00138

00096

00155

00043

00054

00125

00073

00108

EHEHEEHEHEHEEHEHEHEE

Domande Dichiarate/Trattate

00122

00077

00134

00230

00096

00104

00000

00012

00006

HHEHHEHEHH

00002

00119

00047

00003

00139

00000

00101

00000

00012

00006

FHEHEEHEHE

00002



Codice Istituzione Denominazione

Scolastica
BAMM244008

BAMM25100B
BAMM25500P
BAMM25700A
BAMM279007
BAMM281007
BAMM282003
BAMM29200N
BAMM29300D

BAMMZ294009

IR

BAPCO1000R

BAPC030002

%

BAPC04000L

BAPCO6000T

BAPC13000V

i

BAPM010001
BAPM02000G
BAPMO4000R
BAPS02000E

BAPS04000Q

BAPS150007
BAPS28000X

BAPS270009

i

BARH04000D

BARI040001

BARIO5000G

i

BATDO2000A

i

ATD04000G

BATDO9000L

BATD13000T

i

M. BUONARROTI - G.MARCONI

SMS GIOVANNI XXIIl - LUCARELLI

ALIGHIERI - TANZI

CASAVOLA - S.F. DASSISI

COTUGNO - CARDUCCI - GIOV. 23

S. G. BOSCO - F. NETTI

DE AMICIS - DI ZONNO

SMS V. BEVANUELE Il - ALIGHIER

S.M. VACCINA

LCA. CASARDI

CAGNAZZI

CARLO TROYA

LC. CLASSICO ANNESSO CONV. NAZ

LICEO CLASSICO STATALE Q. ORA

G. BIANCHI DOTTULA

VITO FORNARI

S. BENEDETTO

LIC. SCIENTIFICO C/O CONV. NA

ENRICO FERMI - CANOSA DI P.

Denominazione

"C. CAFIERO"

"ILARIA ALPI"

LICH CARTESIO-CLASSICO-LINGUI

LP.S.S.A.R. DI MOLFETTA

L.SANTARELLA

LP.S.LA. "ARCHMEDE "

F. M. GENCO

"GAETANO SALVEMINI"

PADREA. M. TANNOIA

"LENOC!

Domande Dichiarate/Trattate

00010

00005

00004

00009

00011

00007

00008

00006

00013

00004

00106

00077

00090

00000

00058

00113

00089

00097

00000

00085

EHEHEHHEHEHEEHEHHEEE

Domande D

00069
00049
00088
00106
00087
00079
00256
00152
00141

00064

EEHHHEHEHH

00011

00005

00006

00007

00011

00007

00008

00005

00016

00004

00100

00022

00083

00000

00059

00083

EHHHEEHEHEHEEHEHEHEE
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00069

00037

00084

00083

00069

00082

00257

00148

00143

00070

EHEHHEHEHH



Codice Istituzione Denominazione

Scolastica

BATD270005

BATFO5000C

BATFO60003

eavcotoons

eavanaooos
BAVC030009
BAVCO5000E

SANDRO PERTINI

PANETTI

SEN. O. IANNUZZI

D. CIRILLO

BASILE CARAMA

GIGANTE SEZ. STACCATA ITA LOCO

LP.AGR. SEZ. AGGREGATA ITC CA

Domande Dichiarate/Trattate

00116

00254

00105

00224

00000

00000

00000

EHHEEEE

00111

00254

00103

00211

00000

00000

00000

EHHHERE



